
Date Time Sport Team Location
Friday, August 22, 2025 4:00PM Soccer Varsity at Maranatha
Friday, August 22, 2025 5:00PM Volleyball Varsity at Maranatha
Friday, September 5, 2025 12:00PM Volleyball Varsity vs. Waukesha (Tip Off Classic Tournament)
Friday, September 5, 2025 12:00PM Soccer Varsity vs. Utica (Kick Off Classic Tournament)
Friday, September 5, 2025 2:00PM Volleyball Varsity vs. Rock County (Tip Off Classic Tournament)
Friday, September 5, 2025 3:30PM Soccer Varsity vs. Badger State (Kick Off Classic Tournament)
Friday, September 5, 2025 4:30PM Volleyball Varsity vs. Maranatha (Tip Off Classic Tournament)
Friday, September 5, 2025 5:30PM Volleyball Varsity vs. Bay City (Tip Off Classic Tournament)
Saturday, September 6, 2025 11:30AM Soccer Varsity vs. Marantha (Kick Off Classic Tournament)
Saturday, September 6, 2025 12:00PM Volleyball Varsity vs. Utica (Tip Off Classic Tournament)
Saturday, September 6, 2025 2:30PM Volleyball Varsity vs. AOE (Tip Off Classic Tournament)
Saturday, September 6, 2025 3:00PM Volleyball Varsity vs. AOE (Kick Off Classic Tournament)
Monday, September 8, 2025 5:00PM Soccer Middle School HOME vs. Wautoma Youth Soccer Club
Monday, September 8, 2025 5:00PM Volleyball Middle School at NEWCHAA
Monday, September 8, 2025 5:45PM Volleyball Varsity at NEWCHAA
Tuesday, September 9, 2025 4:30PM Volleyball Middle School at Valley Home School
Tuesday, September 9, 2025 5:15PM Volleyball Varsity at Valley Home School
Friday, September 12, 2025 5:00PM Soccer Varsity HOME vs. Coleman
Friday, September 12, 2025 5:00PM Volleyball Middle School HOME vs. Coleman
Friday, September 12, 2025 6:30PM Volleyball Varsity HOME vs. Coleman
Saturday, September 13, 2025 9:50AM Volleyball Middle School at St. Paul Stevens Point (Trinity Wausau Tournament)
Saturday, September 13, 2025 11:30AM Volleyball Middle School at Trinity Wausau (Trinity Wausau Tournament)
Saturday, September 13, 2025 12:20PM Volleyball Middle School at Trinity Merrill (Trinity Wausau Tournament)
Monday, September 15, 2025 6:00PM Volleyball Middle School HOME vs. Celebration Lutheran
Tuesday, September 16, 2025 TBD Soccer Varsity at Bay City
Tuesday, September 16, 2025 TBD Volleyball Varsity at Bay City
Friday, September 19, 2025 1:30PM Volleyball Varsity HOME vs. Tri-County (Eagles Classic Tournament)
Friday, September 19, 2025 TBD Volleyball Varsity HOME (Eagles Classic Tournament)
Friday, September 19, 2025 5:00PM Soccer Varsity HOME vs. AOE
Saturday, September 20, 2025 TBD Volleyball Varsity HOME (Eagles Classic Tournament)
Saturday, September 20, 2025 TBD Volleyball Varsity HOME (Eagles Classic Tournament)
Monday, September 22, 2025 5:00PM Soccer Middle School HOME vs. Wautoma Youth Soccer Club
Thursday, September 25, 2025 TBD Soccer Varsity HOME vs. Wyldewood
Friday, September 26, 2025 TBD Soccer Varsity at Badger State
Monday, September 29, 2025 5:00PM Soccer Middle School at Wautoma
Tuesday, September 30, 2025 4:30PM Volleyball Middle School HOME vs. Bay City *PARENTS NIGHT*
Tuesday, September 30, 2025 5:00PM Soccer Varsity HOME vs. Bay City *PARENTS NIGHT*
Tuesday, September 30, 2025 6:00PM Volleyball Varsity HOME vs. Bay City *PARENTS NIGHT*
Monday, October 6, 2025 4:00PM Soccer Varsity at Wyldewood
Monday, October 6, 2025 5:30PM Volleyball Varsity at Wyldewood
Tuesday, October 7, 2025 5:00PM Soccer Middle School HOME vs. Immanuel Lutheran *PARENTS NIGHT*
Tuesday, October 7, 2025 5:00PM Volleyball Middle School HOME vs. NEWCHAA
Tuesday, October 7, 2025 6:15PM Volleyball Varsity HOME vs. NEWCHAA
Friday, October 10, 2025 4:00PM Soccer Varsity at Coleman
Friday, October 10, 2025 5:00PM Volleyball Middle School at Coleman
Friday, October 10, 2025 6:30PM Volleyball Varsity at Coleman
Monday, October 13, 2025 4:30PM Soccer Middle School HOME vs. Immanuel Lutheran *PARENTS NIGHT*
Tuesday, October 14, 2025 4:00PM Soccer Varsity at Fond du Lac Christian School
Tuesday, October 14, 2025 4:00PM Volleyball Varsity at Fond du Lac Christian School
Thursday, October 16, 2025 6:00PM Volleyball Middle School at Celebration Lutheran
Friday, October 17, 2025 5:00PM Soccer Varsity HOME vs. Fond du Lac Christian School *HOMECOMING*
Friday, October 17, 2025 6:30PM Volleyball Varsity HOME vs. Fond du Lac Christian School *HOMECOMING*
Monday, October 20, 2025 5:00PM Volleyball Middle School HOME vs. St. Paul Lutheran Bonduel
Friday, October 24, 2025 TBD Soccer Varsity WACS Playoffs
Friday, October 24, 2025 TBD Volleyball Varsity WACS Playoffs
Saturday, October 25, 2025 TBD Volleyball Varsity at Valley Home School (Tournament)
Friday, October 31, 2025 TBD Soccer Varsity WACS State Tounament
Friday, October 31, 2025 TBD Volleyball Varsity WACS State Tounament
Saturday, November 1, 2025 TBD Soccer Varsity WACS State Tounament
Saturday, November 1, 2025 TBD Volleyball Varsity WACS State Tounament
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